
ASHTEAD ALL STARS : 20202021 SEASON
Version Control
17/05/2020 9:44am Updated by JA SJNL Fixtures added

12/08/2020 3.15pm Updated by JA Pre-season training removed

Date Day Time Fixture Type
Week 1 07/09/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

08/09/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

09/09/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Training for ALL U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Training for ALL U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

12/09/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

Week 2 14/09/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

15/09/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

16/09/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Training for ALL U14s

7 - 8pm Indoor Training for ALL U15/U16s
8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

19/09/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

Week 1 21/09/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

22/09/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

23/09/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

26/09/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

Week 2 28/09/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

29/09/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

30/09/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

03/10/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

04/10/2020 Sunday All day Surrey Junior Netball League - Tournament

Week 1 05/10/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

06/10/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball
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07/10/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

10/10/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

Week 2 12/10/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

13/10/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

14/10/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

17/10/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

18/10/2020 Sunday All day Surrey Junior Netball League - Fixture 1

Week 1 19/10/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

20/10/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

21/10/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

24/10/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

HALF TERM

01/11/2020 Sunday All day Surrey Junior Netball League - Fixture 2

Week 2 02/11/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

03/11/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

04/11/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

07/11/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

Week 1 09/11/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

10/11/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

11/11/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

14/11/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

Week 2 16/11/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

17/11/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball
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18/11/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

21/11/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

Week 1 23/11/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

24/11/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

28/11/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

29/11/2020 Sunday All day Surrey Junior Netball League - Fixture 3

Week 2 30/11/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

01/12/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

02/12/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

05/12/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

06/12/2020 Sunday All day Surrey Junior Netball League - Fixture 4

Week 1 07/12/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

08/12/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

09/12/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

12/12/2020 Saturday 1.15 - 4.15pm AAS Christmas High-5 Tournament

13/12/2020 Sunday All day Surrey Junior Netball League - Reserve Date

CHRISTMAS BREAK

Week 2 04/01/2021 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

05/01/2021 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

06/01/2021 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

09/01/2021 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

Week 1 11/01/2021 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s
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12/01/2021 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

13/01/2021 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

16/01/2021 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

17/01/2021 Sunday All day Surrey Junior Netball League - League 5

Week 2 18/01/2021 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

19/01/2021 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

20/01/2021 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

23/01/2021 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

Week 1 25/01/2021 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

26/01/2021 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

27/01/2021 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

30/01/2021 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

31/01/2021 Sunday All day Surrey Junior Netball League - Fixture 6

Week 2 01/02/2021 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

02/02/2021 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

03/02/2021 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

06/02/2021 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

07/02/2021 Sunday All day Surrey Junior Netball League - Fixture 7

Week 1 08/02/2021 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

09/02/2021 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

10/02/2021 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

13/02/2021 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

HALF TERM

Week 2 22/02/2021 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s
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7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

23/02/2021 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

24/02/2021 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

27/02/2021 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

28/02/2021 Sunday All day Surrey Junior Netball League - Fixture 8

Week 1 01/03/2021 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

02/03/2021 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

03/03/2021 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

06/03/2021 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

Week 2 08/03/2021 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

09/03/2021 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

10/03/2021 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

13/03/2021 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

14/03/2021 Sunday All day Surrey Junior Netball League - Fixture 9

Week 1 15/03/2021 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

16/03/2021 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

17/03/2021 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

20/03/2021 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

Week 2 22/03/2021 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s

23/03/2021 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

24/03/2021 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

27/03/2021 Saturday 2 - 3pm LAST MINIS

28/03/2021 Sunday All day Surrey Junior Netball League - Reserve Date

29/03/2021 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U14s
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30/03/2021 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

31/03/2021 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U10s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS Adult Squad 

8 - 9pm Outdoor Training: U15/U16/Adult Skills and Matchplay

EASTER - END OF SEASON

24/04/2021 Saturday All day End of Season Tournament and Club BBQ

10th Anniversary Dinner Dance at Epsom Racecourse

28/04/2021 Wednesday 6 - 9.30pm Summer Netball starts

06/05/2021 Thursday 8 - 10pm AAS AGM
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